Cislo

DF2015/126
DF2015/128
DF2015/129
DF2015/130
DF2015/131
DF2015/132
DF2015/133
DF2015/134
DF2015/135
DF2015/136
DF2015/137
DF2015/138
DF2015/139
DF2015/140
DF2015/141
DF2015/142

Suma

10,91 €
40,50 €
32,94 €
69,00 €
97,07 €
800,43 €
30,00 €
66,42 €
60,00 €
43,20 €
254,20 €
900,00 €
240,00 €
41,10 €
2,82 €
80,40 €

Predmet

MS/mobilny telefén

Lekarsky posudok

mobilny telefén

Zemny plyn 07-15

Pravne sluzby 07-15

Zber KO 07-15

OcU/telefén 08-15

Sluzba HIT OcU 01.08.-31.01.2016
Vyvoz fekalii KD

Sportova sutaZz nohejbalovy turnaj
Spracovanie PU 07-15
Geodetické prace

Porealizacné zameranie VO
mobilny telefén

MS/mobilny telefén

Autorsky honorar

R.C./1ICO

35763469
10966129
35697270
35815256
37827596
36046221
35763469
36648931
37550021
40088863
34254188
37553674
31644341
35697270
35763469
178454



Meno/nazov

TCOM

MUDr. Rut Sulekova
orange

SPP

JUDr.Stanislav Hlinka
SITA Slovensko a.s.
TCOM

JUPO s.r.o.

Pavel Hudoba
Misiak Sport s.r.o.
Jolana Lackovi¢ova-US a P
Peter Truhan
Geodet s.r.o.

orange

TCOM

SOZA



